
300T FS/300D FS
菜单表 出厂默认值

ID 1-512 地址码 1
RUN DMX/SLAN DMX/从机 DMX
ZOOM 0-100 调焦 0
DIM 0-100 调光 0

SET

MODE
1CH 1通道模式

5CH4CH 4通道模式
5CH 5通道模式

REST 复位

MSGN
NO 关主机信号

NO
YES 开主机信号

CURV

CUE4 曲线4

CUE4
CUE3 曲线3
CUE2 曲线2
CUE1 曲线1
OFF 关曲线

FAN
POWR 快速

LIVELIVE 自动
STDO 静音

1通道模式
1CH ch1 调光 0-255 调光0-100%

5通道模式

5CH

ch1 调光 0-255 调光0-100%
ch2 16it调光 0-255 16B微调光

ch3 频闪

0-5 无
6-105 标准频闪
106-110 无
110-179 雷电频闪
180-185 无
186-255 随机频闪

ch4 调焦 0-255 15-60度调焦

ch5 功能

0-5 空
6-25 风机快速
26-50 风机慢速
51-75 风机自动
76-85 水平正转
86-95 水平反转
96-105 垂直正转
106-115 垂直反转
116-179 空



5CH

ch5 功能

180-200 复位
201-255 空

4通道模式表

4CH

ch1 调光 0-255

ch2 频闪

0-5 无
6-105 标准频闪
106-110 无
110-179 雷电频闪
180-185 无
186-255 随机频闪

CH3 调焦 0-255 15-60度调焦

ch4 功能

0-5 空
6-25 风机快速
26-50 风机慢速
51-75 风机自动
76-85 水平正转
86-95 水平反转
96-105 垂直正转
106-115 垂直反转
116-179 空
180-200 复位
201-255 空










