300T FS/300D FS						
	出厂默认值					
ID	1-512	<u> </u>	地址码	1		
RUN	DMX/SLAN		DMX/从机	DMX		
ZOOM	0-100		调焦	0		
DIM	0-100		调光	0		
		1CH	1通道模式			
	MODE	4CH	4通道模式	5CH		
		5CH	5通道模式			
	REST		复位			
	MSGN	NO	关主机信号	NO		
		YES	开主机信号	NO		
SET	CURV	CUE4	曲线4			
SEI		CUE3	曲线3			
		CUE2	曲线2	CUE4		
		CUE1	曲线1			
		OFF	关曲线			
		POWR	快速			
	FAN	LIVE	自动	LIVE		
		STD0	静音			

1通道模式					
1CH	ch1	调光	0-255	调光0-100%	

5通道模式					
	ch1	调光	0-255	调光0-100%	
	ch2	16it调光	0-255	16B微调光	
			0-5	无	
			6-105	标准频闪	
	ch3	频闪	106-110	无	
	CHO	<i>沙</i> 火 P 3	110-179	雷电频闪	
			180-185	无	
			186-255	随机频闪	
	ch4	调焦	0-255	15-60度调焦	
5CH		功能	0-5	空	
JOH			6-25	风机快速	
			26-50	风机慢速	
			51-75	风机自动	
			76-85	水平正转	
	ch5		86-95	水平反转	
			96-105	垂直正转	
			106-115	垂直反转	
			116-179	空	

			180-200	复位	
			201-255	空	
4通道模式表					

4通道模式表						
	ch1	调光	0-255			
			0-5	无		
			6-105	标准频闪		
	ch2	频闪	106-110	无		
	CHZ	<i>炒</i> 火口	110-179	雷电频闪		
			180-185	无		
			186-255	随机频闪		
	СНЗ	调焦	0-255	15-60度调焦		
	ch4	功能	0-5	空		
4CH			6-25	风机快速		
			26-50	风机慢速		
			51-75	风机自动		
			76-85	水平正转		
			86-95	水平反转		
			96-105	垂直正转		
			106-115	垂直反转		
			116-179	空		
			180-200	复位		
			201-255	空		

